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LETTER REQUESTING A DAY TO DAY EXTENSION OF SAMPLING PLAN FOR
GROUNDWATER TO SURFACE WATER INTERFACE INVESTIGATION NAS PENSACOLA

FL
1/19/2012

NAVFAC SOUTHEAST







ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Duration Actual Start Actual Finish Status

1 OU 2/SITES 11,12,25,26,27 & 30 - NORTH
CHEVALIER FIELD DISPOSAL AREA

Thu 8/12/04 Tue 1/19/16 4178 days Thu 8/12/04 Tue 1/19/16 Late

21 Final ROD Wed 8/27/08 Wed 8/27/08 1 day Wed 8/27/08 Wed 8/27/08 Complete

30 Final Remedial Design Fri 4/2/10 Fri 4/2/10 1 day Fri 4/2/10 Fri 4/2/10 Complete

31 Final UFP-SAP for Data Gap Investigation
and Groundwater LTM

Fri 4/2/10 Thu 8/5/10 91 days Fri 4/2/10 Thu 8/5/10 Complete

32 Work Plan for Pre-Excavation Sampling and
Data Gap Investigation

Tue 7/20/10 Tue 8/31/10 32 days Tue 7/20/10 Tue 8/31/10 Complete

33 Work Plan for Excavation and Groundwater
LTM

Wed 8/25/10 Wed 9/1/10 6 days Wed 8/25/10 Wed 9/1/10 Complete

34 Excavation of Contaminated Soils (Sites 25
and 27)

Tue 9/14/10 Mon 9/27/10 10 days Tue 9/14/10 Mon 9/27/10 Complete

35 Remedy-in-Place  (Sites 25 and 27) Thu 9/30/10 Thu 9/30/10 1 day Thu 9/30/10 Thu 9/30/10 Complete

36 Excavation of Contaminated Soils  (Sites 11,
12 and 30)

Mon 9/27/10 Sat 12/31/11 643 days Mon 9/27/10 Sat 6/30/12 Late

37 Remedy-In-Place (Sites 11, 12 and 30) Mon 12/26/11 Sat 12/31/11 6 days Mon 6/25/12 Sat 6/30/12 Future Task

39 Prepare Draft ESD Thu 12/1/11 Wed 2/29/12 91 days Thu 12/1/11 Wed 2/29/12 Late

40 Submit Draft ESD Wed 2/29/12 Wed 2/29/12 1 day Wed 2/29/12 Wed 2/29/12 Future Task

41 Regulator Comments/Review Draft
ESD

Thu 3/1/12 Tue 5/29/12 90 days Thu 3/1/12 Tue 5/29/12 Future Task

42 Response to Regulator Comments Wed 5/30/12 Sat 7/28/12 60 days Wed 5/30/12 Sat 7/28/12 Future Task

43 Prepare Draft Final ESD Sun 7/29/12 Wed 9/26/12 60 days Sun 7/29/12 Wed 9/26/12 Future Task

44 Submit Draft Final ESD Wed 9/26/12 Wed 9/26/12 1 day Wed 9/26/12 Wed 9/26/12 Future Task

45 Approval Draft Final ESD Thu 9/27/12 Fri 10/26/12 30 days Thu 9/27/12 Fri 10/26/12 Future Task

46 Prepare Final ESD Sat 10/27/12 Sat 11/10/12 15 days Sat 10/27/12 Sat 11/10/12 Future Task

47 Submit Final  ESD Sat 11/10/12 Sat 11/10/12 1 day Sat 11/10/12 Sat 11/10/12 Future Task

48 Remedial Action Completion Report - Soil
& Groundwater

Sun 1/1/12 Wed 12/26/12 578 days Sun 1/1/12 Wed 7/31/13 On Schedule

49 Prepare Draft Remedial Action
Completion Report - Soil &
Groundwater

Sun 1/1/12 Tue 4/10/12 283.2 days Sun 1/1/12 Wed 7/31/13 On Schedule

50 Submit Draft Remedial Action
Completion Report- Soil & Groundwater

Tue 4/10/12 Tue 4/10/12 1 day Tue 4/10/12 Tue 4/10/12 Future Task

51 Regulator Comments/Review Draft
Remedial Action Completion Report-
Soil & Groundwater

Wed 4/11/12 Mon 7/9/12 90 days Wed 4/11/12 Mon 7/9/12 Future Task

52 Response to Regulator Comments Tue 7/10/12 Fri 9/7/12 60 days Tue 7/10/12 Fri 9/7/12 Future Task

53 Prepare Draft Final Remedial Action
Completion Report- Soil & Groundwater

Sat 9/8/12 Tue 11/6/12 60 days Sat 9/8/12 Tue 11/6/12 Future Task

54 Submit Draft Final Remedial Action
Completion Report- Soil & Groundwater

Sun 11/11/12 Sun 11/11/12 1 day Sun 11/11/12 Sun 11/11/12 Future Task

55 Approval Draft Final Remedial Action
Completion Report- Soil & Groundwater

Mon 11/12/12 Tue 12/11/12 30 days Mon 11/12/12 Tue 12/11/12 Future Task
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ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Duration Actual Start Actual Finish Status

56 Prepare Final Remedial Action
Completion Report- Soil & Groundwater

Wed 12/12/12 Wed 12/26/12 15 days Wed 12/12/12 Wed 12/26/12 Future Task

57 Submit Final Remedial Action
Completion Report- Soil & Groundwater

Wed 12/26/12 Wed 12/26/12 1 day Wed 12/26/12 Wed 12/26/12 Future Task

58  UFP-SAP Groundwater to Surface Water
Investigation (GSI)

Tue 1/19/10 Tue 3/6/12 868 days Tue 1/19/10 Mon 6/4/12 Late

59 Prepare Draft UFP-SAP Groundwater
to Surface Water Investigation (GSI)

Tue 1/19/10 Tue 8/3/10 142 days Tue 1/19/10 Tue 8/3/10 Complete

60 Submit Draft UFP-SAP GSI Tue 8/3/10 Tue 8/3/10 1 day Tue 8/3/10 Tue 8/3/10 Complete

62 Regulator Comments/Review Draft
UFP-SAP GSI

Wed 8/4/10 Fri 9/23/11 416 days Wed 8/4/10 Fri 9/23/11 Complete

63 Response to Regulator Comments Sat 9/24/11 Tue 11/22/11 60 days Sat 9/24/11 Tue 11/22/11 Complete

64 Prepare Draft Final UFP-SAP GSI Wed 11/23/11 Sat 1/21/12 150 days Wed 11/23/11 Fri 4/20/12 Late

65 Submit Draft Final UFP-SAP GSI Sat 1/21/12 Sat 1/21/12 1 day Fri 4/20/12 Fri 4/20/12 Future Task

66 Approval Draft Final UFP-SAP GSI Sun 1/22/12 Mon 2/20/12 30 days Sat 4/21/12 Sun 5/20/12 Future Task

67 Prepare Final UFP-SAP GSI Tue 2/21/12 Tue 3/6/12 15 days Mon 5/21/12 Mon 6/4/12 Future Task

68 Submit Final UFP-SAP GSI Tue 3/6/12 Tue 3/6/12 1 day Mon 6/4/12 Mon 6/4/12 Future Task

69 GSI Field Event Wed 3/7/12 Mon 3/26/12 20 days Tue 6/5/12 Sun 6/24/12 Future Task

70 GSI Report Mon 6/4/12 Tue 1/19/16 1234 days Mon 9/3/12 Tue 1/19/16 Future Task

71 Prepare Draft GSI Report Mon 6/4/12 Wed 7/18/12 45 days Mon 9/3/12 Wed 10/17/12 Future Task

72 Submit Draft GSI Report Wed 7/18/12 Wed 7/18/12 1 day Wed 10/17/12 Wed 10/17/12 Future Task

73 Regulator Comments/Review Draft GSI
Report

Thu 7/19/12 Tue 10/16/12 90 days Thu 10/18/12 Tue 1/15/13 Future Task

74 Response to Regulator Comments Wed 10/17/12 Sat 12/15/12 60 days Wed 1/16/13 Sat 3/16/13 Future Task

75 Prepare Draft Final GSI Report Sun 12/16/12 Wed 2/13/13 60 days Sun 3/17/13 Wed 5/15/13 Future Task

76 Submit Draft Final GSI Report Wed 2/13/13 Wed 2/13/13 1 day Wed 5/15/13 Wed 5/15/13 Future Task

77 Approval Draft Final GSI Report Thu 2/14/13 Fri 3/15/13 30 days Thu 5/16/13 Fri 6/14/13 Future Task

78 Prepare Final GSI Report Sat 3/16/13 Sat 3/30/13 15 days Sat 6/15/13 Sat 6/29/13 Future Task

79 Submit Final GSI Report Sat 3/30/13 Sat 3/30/13 1 day Sat 6/29/13 Sat 6/29/13 Future Task

80 Groundwater Monitoring Report Tue 1/1/13 Wed 12/11/13 345 days Sun 6/30/13 Mon 6/9/14 Future Task

81 Prepare Draft Groundwater
Monitoring Report

Tue 1/1/13 Sun 3/31/13 90 days Sun 6/30/13 Fri 9/27/13 Future Task

82 Submit Draft Groundwater
Monitoring Report

Sun 3/31/13 Sun 3/31/13 1 day Fri 9/27/13 Fri 9/27/13 Future Task

83 Regulator Comments/Review Draft
Groundwater Monitoring Report

Mon 4/1/13 Sat 6/29/13 90 days Sat 9/28/13 Thu 12/26/13 Future Task

84 Response to Regulator Comments Sun 6/30/13 Wed 8/28/13 60 days Fri 12/27/13 Mon 2/24/14 Future Task
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ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Duration Actual Start Actual Finish Status

85 Prepare Draft Final Groundwater
Monitoring Report

Thu 8/29/13 Sun 10/27/13 60 days Tue 2/25/14 Fri 4/25/14 Future Task

86 Submit Draft Final Groundwater
Monitoring Report

Sun 10/27/13 Sun 10/27/13 1 day Fri 4/25/14 Fri 4/25/14 Future Task

87 Approval Draft Final Groundwater
Monitoring Report

Mon 10/28/13 Tue 11/26/13 30 days Sat 4/26/14 Sun 5/25/14 Future Task

88 Prepare Final Groundwater
Monitoring Report

Wed 11/27/13 Wed 12/11/13 15 days Mon 5/26/14 Mon 6/9/14 Future Task

89 Submit Final Groundwater
Monitoring Report

Wed 12/11/13 Wed 12/11/13 1 day Mon 6/9/14 Mon 6/9/14 Future Task
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